
1 

Grant 

Grant 

Innovation seed funding grants 

We are doing a project to give grants 
to organisations. 

Grants are money that organisations can use 

for a project. 

Our grants are called innovation seed 
funding grants. 

Innovation 

seed funding 
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The grants are to support projects that 

• Make health care better for people with 

intellectual disability 

• Have people with intellectual disability 

take part 

• Get organisations to work together. 
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Why are we doing this project 

The grants are a great way to support other 

organisations we work with. 

We want to work together to give people with 

intellectual disability better health care. 

People with intellectual disability can live 

healthier lives when they get better health care. 
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What we are doing in the project 

This year we would like to give our grants to 

projects that do things from 4 areas. 

Area 1 is about mental health and intellectual 

disability. 

Mental health is about how we think and feel. 

Area 2 is about everyday health care that 

stops people getting sick. 

1 
2 
3 
4 



5 

Area 3 is for new ideas about how to give 

health care. 

Area 4 is about better care pathways. 

Care pathways are plans to help people get 

the right health care and support. 
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About this information 

National Centre of Excellence in Intellectual 

Disability Health made this information. 

Go to www.nceidh.org.au 

CID made this information Easy Read in 

February 2025. 

CID is part of the National Centre of Excellence 

in Intellectual Disability Health consortium. 

A consortium is a group of organisations that 

work together to get a goal. 

Email CID at business@cid.org.au if you 

want to use any of the pictures. 
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